
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 114 Micah Poellet Linn-Mar 12 18:50.88
2 2 115 Sarah Murphy Linn-Mar 12 19:47.22
3 3 117 Lilly Geelan Linn-Mar 12 19:56.22
4 4 119 Ally Buck Linn-Mar 9 20:18.06
5 5 118 Abbey Vezina Linn-Mar 10 20:23.60
6 6 121 Rachel Adamson Linn-Mar 10 20:45.53
7 7 164 Makenna Hetrick C.R. Washington 9 21:17.63
8 8 120 Emily Schmidt Linn-Mar 10 22:13.97
9 122 Maya Havener Linn-Mar 9 22:20.69

10 123 Rita Sourwine Linn-Mar 9 22:32.06
11 9 167 Sage Slassor C.R. Washington 10 23:00.66
12 10 169 Libby Wickham C.R. Washington 11 23:14.00
13 11 162 Grace Fox C.R. Washington 11 23:14.50
14 12 161 Ella Davis C.R. Washington 12 24:44.22
15 13 165 Emily Fechhelm C.R. Washington 11 25:53.79

Varsity Girls - September 19, 2020



Team
15 Linn-Mar   1   2   3   4   5   6   8
49 C.R. Washington   7  11  12  13  14  15

Linn-Mar C.R. Washington
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Micah Poellet 12 18:50.88 7 Makenna Hetrick 9 21:17.63
2 Sarah Murphy 12 19:47.22 9 Sage Slassor 10 23:00.66
3 Lilly Geelan 12 19:56.22 10 Libby Wickham 11 23:14.00
4 Ally Buck 9 20:18.06 11 Grace Fox 11 23:14.50
5 Abbey Vezina 10 20:23.60 12 Ella Davis 12 24:44.22
6 Rachel Adamson 10 20:45.53 13 Emily Fechhelm 11 25:53.79
8 Emily Schmidt 10 22:13.97 49 1:55:31

Maya Havener 9 22:20.69
Rita Sourwine 9 22:32.06

15 1:39:16

Varsity Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 189 Ethan Stout C.R. Washington 12 16:58.63
2 2 147 Jacob Derr Linn-Mar 12 17:10.32
3 3 184 Lukas Engledow C.R. Washington 12 17:27.16
4 4 149 Hayden Kuhn Linn-Mar 11 17:34.50
5 5 188 Kyle Neighbors C.R. Washington 12 17:38.38
6 6 148 Miles Matson Linn-Mar 11 17:39.63
7 7 155 Ethan Cozine Linn-Mar 10 18:07.03
8 8 156 Tyler Tiefel Linn-Mar 10 18:07.28
9 9 153 Blake Pettit Linn-Mar 11 18:08.76

10 10 150 Gabe Cecura Linn-Mar 11 18:10.91
11 11 190 Wyatt Tjaden C.R. Washington 12 18:40.53
12 12 186 John Lorenz C.R. Washington 10 18:46.44
13 13 185 Daniel Hughes C.R. Washington 12 18:56.97
14 14 187 Lucas McCarley C.R. Washington 11 18:59.76
15 183 Cooper Chindlund C.R. Washington 12 19:06.69
16 152 Ryan Skogerboe Linn-Mar 11 19:21.68
17 151 Kaden Walker Linn-Mar 11 19:30.00
18 137 Tommy Gilkes Linn-Mar 12 21:02.22

Varsity Boys - September 19, 2020



Team
27 Linn-Mar   2   4   6   7   8   9  10
32 C.R. Washington   1   3   5  11  12  13  14

Linn-Mar C.R. Washington
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Jacob Derr 12 17:10.32 1 Ethan Stout 12 16:58.63
4 Hayden Kuhn 11 17:34.50 3 Lukas Engledow 12 17:27.16
6 Miles Matson 11 17:39.63 5 Kyle Neighbors 12 17:38.38
7 Ethan Cozine 10 18:07.03 11 Wyatt Tjaden 12 18:40.53
8 Tyler Tiefel 10 18:07.28 12 John Lorenz 10 18:46.44
9 Blake Pettit 11 18:08.76 13 Daniel Hughes 12 18:56.97

10 Gabe Cecura 11 18:10.91 14 Lucas McCarley 11 18:59.76
Ryan Skogerboe 11 19:21.68 Cooper Chindlund 12 19:06.69
Kaden Walker 11 19:30.00 32 1:29:31
Tommy Gilkes 12 21:02.22

27 1:28:39

Varsity Boys



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 102 Jillian Christensen Linn-Mar 11 25:16.53
2 2 104 Dani Sunseri Linn-Mar 11 25:32.97
3 3 107 Ava Kline Linn-Mar 10 25:45.94
4 4 106 Stacia Drey Linn-Mar 12 25:54.10
5 5 105 Josie Winn Linn-Mar 12 25:56.28
6 6 103 Audrey Swanson Linn-Mar 9 26:43.63
7 7 112 Isabel van Druten Linn-Mar 10 26:59.53
8 108 Haley Hartshorne Linn-Mar 12 27:23.19
9 157 Lydia Appleby-Sparrow C.R. Washington 9 29:14.03

10 109 Anna Esch Linn-Mar 9 29:26.41
11 158 Jaedyn Berryman C.R. Washington 10 30:23.28
12 111 Ella Schultz Linn-Mar 12 31:41.56
13 160 Willa Strochine C.R. Washington 12 31:55.69
14 159 Isabelle Paulsen C.R. Washington 9 35:28.16

JV Girls - September 19, 2020



Team
15 Linn-Mar   1   2   3   4   5   6   7

C.R. Washington   9  11  13  14

Linn-Mar C.R. Washington
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Jillian Christensen 11 25:16.53 Lydia Appleby-Sparrow9 29:14.03
2 Dani Sunseri 11 25:32.97 Jaedyn Berryman 10 30:23.28
3 Ava Kline 10 25:45.94 Willa Strochine 12 31:55.69
4 Stacia Drey 12 25:54.10 Isabelle Paulsen 9 35:28.16
5 Josie Winn 12 25:56.28
6 Audrey Swanson 9 26:43.63
7 Isabel van Druten 10 26:59.53

Haley Hartshorne 12 27:23.19
Anna Esch 9 29:26.41
Ella Schultz 12 31:41.56

15 2:08:26

JV Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 141 Nicholas Gorsich Linn-Mar 10 19:05.01
2 2 171 Kobe Chindlund C.R. Washington 12 19:05.60
3 3 145 Trevan Krumei Linn-Mar 9 19:07.88
4 4 142 Jackson Anderson Linn-Mar 9 19:11.19
5 5 143 Greadyn Morrissey Linn-Mar 9 19:15.72
6 6 144 Brendan Bakker Linn-Mar 9 19:39.12
7 7 134 Connor Deahl Linn-Mar 10 19:45.79
8 8 170 Sam Arkenberg C.R. Washington 12 19:48.28
9 9 177 Kyle Reisinger C.R. Washington 9 19:53.03

10 10 126 Ezra Crandall Linn-Mar 9 20:05.25
11 124 Paxon Hummer Linn-Mar 10 20:07.91
12 11 179 Cameron Smeby C.R. Washington 11 20:15.03
13 12 175 Perry Lindeman C.R. Washington 12 20:24.12
14 13 178 Kriene Schneidermann C.R. Washington 9 20:33.12
15 14 172 Finn DeBoom C.R. Washington 11 20:43.88
16 140 Aiden McDermott Linn-Mar 11 20:50.56
17 127 Tate Whittaker-Smith Linn-Mar 9 21:09.00
18 135 Nathan Groezinger Linn-Mar 10 21:12.50
19 128 Micah Waddell Linn-Mar 10 21:25.10
20 138 Cavan O'Hara Linn-Mar 12 21:28.41
21 125 Riley Kuhn Linn-Mar 9 21:34.66
22 181 Isaac Tominsky C.R. Washington 12 22:29.85
23 130 Reid Post Linn-Mar 10 22:53.41
24 174 Caden Hecker C.R. Washington 12 23:02.74
25 182 Alex Wittnebel C.R. Washington 10 23:22.06
26 131 Carlos Morales Linn-Mar 9 24:04.32
27 180 Evan Tominsky C.R. Washington 9 24:18.82
28 132 Hudson Decklever Linn-Mar 9 24:24.97
29 133 Hayden Wildman Linn-Mar 9 24:44.28

JV Boys



Team
19 Linn-Mar   1   3   4   5   6   7  10
42 C.R. Washington   2   8   9  12  13  14  15

Linn-Mar C.R. Washington
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Nicholas Gorsich 10 19:05.01 2 Kobe Chindlund 12 19:05.60
3 Trevan Krumei 9 19:07.88 8 Sam Arkenberg 12 19:48.28
4 Jackson Anderson 9 19:11.19 9 Kyle Reisinger 9 19:53.03
5 Greadyn Morrissey 9 19:15.72 11 Cameron Smeby 11 20:15.03
6 Brendan Bakker 9 19:39.12 12 Perry Lindeman 12 20:24.12
7 Connor Deahl 10 19:45.79 13 Kriene Schneidermann9 20:33.12

10 Ezra Crandall 9 20:05.25 14 Finn DeBoom 11 20:43.88
Paxon Hummer 10 20:07.91 Isaac Tominsky 12 22:29.85
Aiden McDermott 11 20:50.56 Caden Hecker 12 23:02.74
Tate Whittaker-Smith9 21:09.00 Alex Wittnebel 10 23:22.06
Nathan Groezinger 10 21:12.50 Evan Tominsky 9 24:18.82
Micah Waddell 10 21:25.10 42 1:39:26
Cavan O'Hara 12 21:28.41
Riley Kuhn 9 21:34.66
Reid Post 10 22:53.41
Carlos Morales 9 24:04.32
Hudson Decklever 9 24:24.97
Hayden Wildman 9 24:44.28

19 1:36:19

JV Boys
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